GRAND- LEEZ GRAND- LEEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

302326-74
127182- 15
161092-72
149602- 28
161092-72
192187-30
161092-72
301151-63
281183-77
303071-43
148761- 60
303071-43
303071-43
303071-43
148761- 60
303071-43
303071-43
149602- 28
127182-15
303071-43
161092-72
127182- 15
127182-15
282832-77
303071-43
127182- 15
281183-77
302326- 74
161092-72
192187-30
301151-63
133198-17
127182-15
303071-43
127182- 15
127182-15
303071-43
303071-43
161092-72
161092-72
161092-72

LEBERGER ALAI N
DELMELLE YVES
DRI ON PREAT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DRI ON PREAT

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK

DRI ON PREAT
LETELLI ER MARC
DUCHENE DANI EL
PI ETTE JOSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JOSE
DRI ON PREAT
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DEREUX FABRI CE
PI ETTE JOSE
DELMELLE YVES
DUCHENE DANI EL
LEBERGER ALAI N
DRI ON PREAT

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK

LETELLI ER MARC

VEKEMANS J-P & M

DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JGSE
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JGSE
PI ETTE JOSE
DRI ON PREAT
DRI ON PREAT
DRI ON PREAT

GEMBLOU
BALATRE
SAUVEN
BALATRE
PERWEZ
BALATRE
SAINT M
GEROVPO
WALHAI N
ONOZ
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
ONCZ
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
SAUVEN
GEMBLQU
WALHAI' N
BALATRE
GEMBLOQU
GEMBLOU
PERVEZ
WALHAI' N
GEMBLOU
GEROVPO
CORTI L
BALATRE
PERVWEZ
SAINT M
AUTRE E
GEMBLQU
WALHAI' N
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
BALATRE
BALATRE
BALATRE

115006
115273
107266
117214

2
125136

3
108057
128077
121704
107479

12529

13227

[
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109242118
111706118
105054616
115728918
105053816
111618818
115615915
114910617
204097917
112933417
114980317
108266218
110421616
110420416
116482018
112933717
108262318
115166816
421046217
108332718
801022713
111708718
209581017
112413117
150778913
209583017
111004416
109241118
119317114
115752918
111747318
800900113
111702418
112934017
111701018
111703518
112932817
110423416
801021613
801025813
801025613

AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

127182-15
242214-05
242214-05
301151-63
301151-63
281183-77
148761- 60
242214-05
202372-30
242214- 05
127182-15
202372-30
281183-77
281183-77
122797-92
302326- 74
202372-30
122797-92
202372-30
242214-05
302326-74
242214- 05
242214-05

DELMELLE YVES
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DUCHENE DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BETHUME DI DI ER
CALOWNE - WARIN
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
CALOWNE - WARIN
DUCHENE DANI EL
DUCHENE DANI EL

SALEMBI ER JEAN FRANCO

LEBERGER ALAI N
CALOWNE - WARIN

SALEMBI ER JEAN FRANCO

CALOWNE - WARI N
BETHUME DI DI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER

CGeneent

SAUVEN
PERVWEZ
SAUVEN
GEMBLQU
PERWEZ
GEROVPO
GEROVPO
GEMBLOU
CORTI L
PERWEZ
GEMBLOU
PERVEZ
SAUVEN
CORTI L
SAUVEN
SAUVEN

18

18
18

=
NOOONFROFRL WO

115273
117942
2
108057
2
128077
107479
3
125483

WNNN A~

115047
115006

~NoNOaOR_RNW

JR
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Ri ng
Bague

103062219
103141119
103142119
103159119
103162319
105876019
103104119
103145019
105706219
103143719
115539319
105706119
105877819
105877019
103012719
106110519
105708319
103014219
105706419
103144719
115351319
103144919
103143419

Best at

Snel h.



242214- 05
242214-05
301151-63
127182-15
202372-30
192187- 30
301151-63
301151-63
127182- 15
127182- 15
127182-15
127182- 15
127182- 15
127182-15
127182-15
242214- 05
302326- 74
192187- 30
127182-15
281183-77
149602- 28
281183-77
122797-92
127182- 15
127182-15

BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
LETELLI ER MARC
DELMELLE YVES
CALOWNE - WARIN
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
BETHUVE DI DI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DELMELLE YVES
DUCHENE DANI EL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DUCHENE DANI EL

SAUVEN

SAUVEN

SAINT M
GEMBLQU
PERWEZ

PERWEZ 8
SAINT M
SAINT M
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
SAUVEN

CORTI L 8
PERWEZ 8
GEMBLQU 37
GEROVPO 9
SAUVENI 3
GEROVPO 9

SALEMBI ER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU 9

DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES

GEMBLQU 37
GEMBLQU 37

N W

12513
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103140819
103142619
103160619
103062019
202511119
103175219
103159919
103162019
103061819
103060919
103064219
112204619
103069319
115519919
103066719
103141819
106115319
103177919
103061719
105875119
103191519
105876119
103013519
103069819
115520919

Best at

I G

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
192187- 30
111819-75
111819-75
111819-75
301151-63
301151-63
282832-77
301151-63
301151-63
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
301151-63
301151-63
148761- 60
148761- 60
301151-63
301151-63
282832-77
111819-75
148761- 60
301151-63
282832-77
301151-63
282832-77
282832-77
148761- 60
282832-77
282832-77
111819-75
111819-75
111819-75
111819-75

THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DEREUX FABRI CE
ALBERT M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MARC
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

DEFRENE

Geneent AD
Localit EN
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
PERWEZ 20
AUVELAI 16
AUVELAI 16
AUVELAI 16
SAINT M 30
SAINT M 30
PERWEZ 39
SAINT M 30
SAINT M 30
ONOZ 25
ONQZ 25
ONQz 25
ONOZ 25
ONQZ 25
ONQz 25
SAINT M 30
SAINT M 30
ONQz 25
ONOZ 25
SAINT M 30
SAINT M 30
PERWEZ 39
AUVELAI 16
ONQz 25
SAINT M 30
PERVWEZ 39
SAINT M 30
PERWEZ 39
PERVWEZ 39
ONQz 25
PERWEZ 39
PERVWEZ 39
AUVELAI 16
AUVELAI 16
AUVELAI 16
AUVELAI 16
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N
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100003620
100004420
100002020
100000920
100003820
100001120
100002120
100000520
100004620
400271520
100117120
101517520
101517620
100518720
100088420
100089620
112883420
100087120
100089320
100002620
100004320
100004220
100004520
100003320
100001520
100087620
100088020
100004720
100000120
100090020
100088320
112882320
101516420
100001820
100088220
112886520
100087720
112883520
112886320
100003120
112885120
112886920
101516920
100518820
101517120
101517020



191448- 67
192187-30
192187- 30
282832-77
111819-75
191448- 67
282832-77
191448- 67
282832-77

CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DEREUX FABRI CE
ALBERT M CHEL
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEREUX FABRI CE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEREUX FABRI CE

LES I SN 24
PERWEZ 20
PERWEZ 20
PERVWEZ 39
AUVELAI 16
LES | SN 24
PERVEZ 39
LES I SN 24
PERWEZ 39

2
3
2
24
6
5
38
22
20

111747

OQWONOOWN

100109520
100116920
100117220
112885320
101517220
100108120
100426520
100109820
112882920

Best at

127182- 15
302326- 74
242214- 05
127182-15
242214-05
161092-72
149602- 28
161092-72
192187- 30
161092-72
301151-63
301151-63
281183-77
303071-43
301151-63
148761- 60
281183-77
303071-43
303071-43
303071-43
148761- 60
148761- 60
303071-43
303071-43
149602- 28
127182- 15
303071-43
242214- 05
202372- 30
161092-72
242214-05
127182- 15
127182- 15
127182-15
202372- 30
282832-77
303071-43
127182-15
281183-77
281183-77
281183-77
302326-74
122797-92
302326- 74
202372-30
122797-92
161092-72
202372-30
242214-05
302326- 74
242214- 05
242214- 05
192187-30
242214-05
301151-63
133198- 17
242214-05
301151-63
127182-15
202372-30
192187-30
301151-63

DELMELLE YVES
LEBERGER ALAI N
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
BETHUME DI DI ER
DRI ON PREAT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DRI ON PREAT
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DRI ON PREAT
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DUCHENE DANI EL
PI ETTE JOSE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DUCHENE DANI EL
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PI ETTE JGSE

PI ETTE JOSE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JOSE
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
CALOWNE - WARIN
DRI ON PREAT
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
CALOWNE - WARIN
DEREUX FABRI CE
PI ETTE JOSE
DELMELLE YVES
DUCHENE DANI EL
DUCHENE DANI EL
DUCHENE DANI EL
LEBERGER ALAI N

SALEMBI ER JEAN FRANCO

LEBERGER ALAI N
CALOWNE - WARIN

SALEMBI ER JEAN FRANCO

DRI ON PREAT
CALOWNE - WARIN
BETHUMVE DI DI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
BETHUME DI DI ER
LETELLI ER MARC
VEKEMANS J-P & M
BETHUME DI DI ER
LETELLI ER MARC
DELMELLE YVES
CALOWNE - WARIN
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LETELLI ER MARC

CGeneent
EN

BALATRE
PERVWEZ

BALATRE
SAINT M
SAINT M
GEROVPO
WALHAI' N
SAINT M
ONOZ 9
GEROWPO
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
ONOZ 9
ONOZ 9
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
SAUVENl 5
GEMBLOU
WALHAI' N
SAUVEN
PERWEZ

BALATRE
SAUVEN
GEMBLOU
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
PERWEZ

PERWEZ 3
VWALHAI N
GEMBLQU
GEROWPO
GEROVPO
GEROMPO
CORTI L

GEMBLQU 9
CORTI L
PERWEZ
GEMBLQU 9
BALATRE
PERVWEZ

SAUVEN

CORTI L

SAUVEN

SAUVEN

PERWEZ

SAUVEN

SAINT M
AUTRE E 5
SAUVEN

SAINT M
GEMBLQOU
PERWEZ 18
PERVWVEZ 12
SAINT M 16

60

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

115273
115006
117942
2
2
107266
117214
2
125136
3
108057
2
128077
121704
3
107479

12548

12529

11504

13227
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103062219
109242118
103141119
111706118
103142119
105054616
115728918
105053816
111618818
115615915
114910617
103159119
204097917
112933417
103162319
114980317
105876019
108266218
110421616
110420416
103104119
116482018
112933717
108262318
115166816
421046217
108332718
103145019
105706219
801022713
103143719
111708718
115539319
209581017
105706119
112413117
150778913
209583017
105877819
111004416
105877019
109241118
103012719
106110519
105708319
103014219
119317114
105706419
103144719
115351319
103144919
103143419
115752918
103140819
111747318
800900113
103142619
103160619
103062019
202511119
103175219
103159919

Snel h.



63 301151-63
64 127182-15
65 127182-15
66 303071-43
67 127182-15
68 127182-15
68 127182-15
70 303071-43
71 127182-15
71 127182-15
71 127182-15
74 303071-43
75 127182-15
76 127182-15
77 161092-72
78 161092-72
79 242214-05
80 302326-74
81 161092-72
82 161092-72
83 281183-77
84 192187-30
85 161092-72
86 127182-15
87 127182-15
88 161092-72

LETELLI ER MARC
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JOSE
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JOSE
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
PI ETTE JOSE
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DRI ON PREAT
DRI ON PREAT
BETHUME DI DI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N
DRI ON PREAT
DRI ON PREAT
DUCHENE DANI EL
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DRI ON PREAT
DELMELLE YVES
DELMELLE YVES
DRI ON PREAT

SAINT M
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
WALHAI N
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
WALHAI' N
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
GEMBLQU
WALHAI' N
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
BALATRE
BALATRE
SAUVEN

CORTI L

BALATRE
BALATRE

103162019
103061819
111702418
112934017
111701018
103060919
111703518
112932817
103064219
112204619
103069319
110423416
115519919
103066719
801021613
801025813
103141819
106115319
801025613
115613915
109991315
103177919
115614015
116563718
103061719
110729318



